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Mathematics Department Members  

 
S Name Office Ext office Academic Rank Specialization Academic Email 

1  Ahmed Bachir Bachir 
C/2/63 8224 Professor functional analysis  abishr@kku.edu.sa 

2  Laksaci Ali 
C/2/63 9512 Professor probability theory 

alikfa@kku.edu.sa  

 

 

3  Muhammad Yousaf Malik 
C/2/26 8648 Professor Applied mathematics  

4  Abdulaziz Saad Deajim 
C/2/33 7776 Associate Professor Number Thoery  deajim@gmail.com 

5  Awad Hussin Al-Mohy 
C/2/12 8105 Associate Professor functional analysis  aalmohy@hotmail.com 

6  Ali Hussain A Alkhaldi 

 
C/2/26 ?? Associate Professor Non Euclidean geometry ahalkhaldi@kku.edu.sa 

7  Ibrahim Almanjahi 
C/2/12 7734 Associate Professor Applied statistics imalmanjahi@kku.edu.sa 

8  Ali Saeed Al Talhan 
C/2/12 8022 Associate Professor Differential Equations algahtani@kku.edu.sa 

9  metib said Alghamdi 
C/2/12 9323 Associate Professor Applied mathematics malgamdy@kku.edu.sa 

10  Mohammed Fathy 

Mohammed Elettreby 
C/2/27 7317 Associate Professor Applied Mathematics mohfathy@mans.edu.eg  

mailto:ahalkhaldi@kku.edu.sa
mailto:imalmanjahi@kku.edu.sa
mailto:mohfathy@mans.edu.eg
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11  Muhammad Aslam 
C/2/12 7266 Associate Professor Algebra muamin@kku.edu.sa 

12  Mohamed Abdelaziz 

abdelmohsen abouelela 
C/2/31 8228 Associate Professor Fluid Mechanics 

m_abdelaziz999@yahoo.com 
  

13  Messaoud 

saadi 

Kooli 

C/2/59 8226 Associate Professor Applied mathematics kollimes@yahoo.fr  

14  Ahmed Hcine Soulayman 
C/2/36 8222 Associate Professor functional analysis  ahsolimanm@gmail.com 

15  Mohammed Kbiri Alaoui 
C/2/37 8215 Associate Professor Nonlinear analysis mka_la@yahoo.fr 

16  Tamer Nabil Abdelsadek 

Mohamed 
C/2/31 8018 Associate Professor Numerical tnmohammed@kku.edu.sa  

17  Zouaoui Chikr Elmezouar 
C/2/63 9487 Associate Professor Statistics and Probabilities zchikrelmezouar@kku.edu.sa 

18  Khaled Abdullah Alhazmy 
C/2/12 8621 Assistant Professor Commutative algebra khazmy@kku.edu.sa 

19  Marei S Alqarni 
C/2/12 8252 Assistant Professor Applied mathematics msalqarni@kku.edu.sa 

20  Yahya Ahmed Almalki 
C/2/12  8701 Assistant Professor Complex Analysis yalmalki@kku.edu.sa 

21  Abdou Yassen A. 

Alzubaidi 
C/2/34 8652  Assistant Professor differential equations abdoya@kku.edu.sa 

22  Mohammad Mazyad M. 

Hazzazi 
C/2/34 7248 Assistant Professor Applied Algebra 

mmhazzazi@kku.edu.sa 

 

mailto:m_abdelaziz999@yahoo.com
mailto:m_abdelaziz999@yahoo.com
mailto:kollimes@yahoo.fr
mailto:ahsolimanm@gmail.com
mailto:t_3bdelsadek@yahoo.com
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23  Mohammed Zaidi A. 

Alqarni 
C/2/34  Assistant Professor Numerical Analysis mzalzarni@kku.edu.sa 

24  Anouar Ben Abdelawhab 

Houmia 
C/2/35 9409 Assistant Professor Nonlinear Analysis  asalehh@kku.edu.sa 

25  Maher Said MEJAI 
C/2/27 9408 Assistant Professor functional analysis  mmejai@kku.edu.sa 

26  khalid 

Ouarghi 
C/2/35 8620 Assistant Professor Commutative algebra kouarghi@kku.edu.sa 

27  Mohamed Wahideddin 

Altanji 
C/2/37 7246 Assistant Professor Functional Analysis  maltenji@kku.edu.sa 

28  Kamel Tetraoui 
C/2/59 7289 Assistant Professor functional analysis  titraoui@yahoo.fr 

29  Younes Chahlaoui 
C/2/26 8106 Assistant Professor 

scientific computing and numerical 

simulation 
ychahlaoui@kku.edu.sa 

30  fuad ali ahmed almahdi 
C/2/12 7577 Assistant Professor Abstract Algebra faahmad@kku.edu.sa 

31  Mohamed Bouye Moulaye 

Ahmed 
C/2/74 7233 Assistant Professor Linear Algebra 

medeni.doc@gmail.com 
mbmahmad@kku.edu.sa 

32  Khursheed 

Jamal Ansari 
C/2/58 8235 Assistant Professor differential equations kansari@kku.edu.sa 

33  Bouleryah Mohamed 

Leminr 
C/2/74 8234 Assistant Professor Differential geometry  elhadhramii@yahoo.com 

34  Lahsen Aharouch 
C/2/58 8214 Assistant Professor Applied mathematics 

laharouch@gmail.com 
alahsan@kku.edu.sa 

mailto:medeni.doc@gmail.com
mailto:laharouch@gmail.com
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35  Salman Saleem 
C/2/36 8574 Assistant Professor  saakhtar@kku.edu.sa 

36  Akram Ali 
C/2/40 8637 Assistant Professor Differential geometry  akali@kku.edu.sa 

37  Sajjad Shaukat 

Jamal 
C/2/40 8635 Assistant Professor Cryptography shussain@kku.edu.sa 

38  Taseer Muhammad Javied 

Asgher 
C/2/12  Assistant Professor Fluid Dynamics 

taseer_qau@yahoo.com 
tasgher@kku.edu.sa 

39  Abd-Allah 

Ahmed 

Hyder 

C/2/35 8620                Assistant Professor functional analysis  abahahmed@kku.edu.sa 

40  Ahmed 

Mohamed Zanaty 
C/2/12 8613 Assistant Professor functional analysis  ahmoahmed@kku.edu.sa 

41  Mohammed Zakarya Nasr 

Ibrahim 
C/2/40 ---- Assistant Professor functional analysis  

mohammed_Zakaria1983@yahoo.com 
 

mzibrahim@kku.edu.sa 

42 Hamza Mohammed 

Shaggara 
C/2/27 ---- Professor mathematical Analysis  hshaggara@kku.edu.sa 

43 Zehba A. Raizah 
K/2/2 2833 Associate Professor Applied mathematics zaalrazh@kku.edu.sa 

44 Sameh Elsayed Ahmed  
 Associate Professor Applied mathematics 2783 شبكة 

sehassan@kku.edu.sa 

 

45 Kaid Zoulikha  
K/2/17 2798 Associate Professor Statistics and Probabilities zqayd@kku.edu.sa 

46 Abdelraheem Mahmoud 

Aly 
Network 2783 Associate Professor Applied mathematics 

abadallah@kku.edu.sa 

 

mailto:Taseer_qau@yahoo.com
mailto:mohammed_Zakaria1983@yahoo.com
mailto:zaalrazh@kku.edu.sa
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47  Muajebh M. S. Hedan 
K/2/2 2833 Assistant Professor Complex Analysis  mhedan@kku.edu.sa 

48 Aisha Abdullah Aldramy  
K/2/15 2814 Assistant Professor Numerical Analysis  aaldramy@kku.edu.sa 

49 Mohra Abdullah Zayed 
K/2/4 2752 Assistant Professor Pure mathematics Mzayed@kku.edu.sa 

50 Yasser Ahmed Sadek 

Elmasry 
Network 2786 Assistant Professor Operations Research sadek@kku.edu.sa 

51 Aeshah Abdullah  S AL 

Raeah 
K/2/12 2767 Assistant Professor Applied mathematics aalraezh@kku.edu.sa 

52 Manal Mohamed  

Alqarni 
K/2/12 2666 Assistant Professor Numerical Analysis  malqrni@kku.edu.sa 

53 Mona Hosny Abd 

ElKhaleeq 
K/2/27 2768 Assistant Professor Topology maly@kku.edu.sa 

54 Mohamed Abdalla 

Mahmoud 
Network 2789  Assistant Professor Complex Analysis moabdalla@kku.edu.sa 

  

mailto:mhedan@kku.edu.sa
mailto:aaldramy@kku.edu.sa
mailto:sadek@kku.edu.sa
mailto:aalraezh@kku.edu.sa
mailto:malqrni@kku.edu.sa
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Lecturers of  the Department of Mathematics 

 
S Name Office  Academic Rank Specialization Academic Email 

1  
Mohammed Mahdi Alwadiy C/2/34 8216 Lecturer Mathematics 

mmalwadiy @kku.edu.sa 

 

 
2  

Saleh Saeed Ali Aseeri 19/10/1436هـ  ----- Teaching Assistant Numerical Analysis  sasere@kku.edu.sa 

3  
NUJUD FAEYZ ALSHEHRI  K/2/27 2768 Lecturer differential equations nfaiez@kku.edu.sa 

4  
NADA FAEYZ ALSHEHRI K/2/27 2768 Lecturer differential equations nfalshehri@kku.edu.sa 

5  
Eman Shaya Alzedani K/2/4 2752 Teaching Assistant functional analysis  eshaya@kku.edu.sa 

6  
Wafa Misfir AlAhmari K/2/17 2798 Teaching Assistant Statistics and Probabilities 

walahmry@kku.edu.sa 

 

 

 

mailto:nfaiez@kku.edu.sa
mailto:nfalshehri@kku.edu.sa
mailto:eshaya@kku.edu.sa
mailto:fsabood@kku.edu.sa

